2024-2025 Editorial Calendars
SUCCESS Magazine

ISSUE

May/June '24

July/August '24

September/October '24

November/December '24

January/February '25

March/April '25

May/June '25

July/August ‘25

THEME

Money

Ambition

Entrepreneur

Changemakers
(Changemakers Awards)

Transformation

Growth
(Women of Influence Awards)

Health & Wellness

Leadership

SUCCESS+ Magazine

ISSUE

March '24

May 24

July 24

September 24

November '24

January '25

March 25

THEME

Professional Development

The World of Digital Nomading

Tech Integration

Navigating the Gig Economy
(Freelancer’s Handbook)

Work & Life Harmony

Leadership & Teams

Emotional Intelligence

MATERIALS

DUE

1/31/24

4/3/24

5/29/24

7/31/24

10/2/24

12/5/24

1/28/25

4/2/25

MATERIALS

DUE

1/31/24

4/17/24

6/6/24

8/7/24

10/9/24

12/6/24

2/4/25

(PRINT)

NEWSSTAND
DATE

4/2/24

6/4/24

8/6/24

10/1/24

12/3/24

2/6/25

4/1/25

6/3/25

(DIGITAL)

LIVE
DATE

2/20/24

5/7/24

7/2/24

9/3/24

11/5/24

1/7/25

3/4/25

Changes and Cancellations — All creative materials must be received at least five business days prior to launch of
campaign. SUCCESS reserves the right fo approve all ad creative and reject all ad creative it does not find appropriate.



